BOWLER

1 Bob McGregor
Mike Warren
Phil Kepner
Jim Stephens

2 Phil Bailey
Doug Barron
Hank Jordan
Justin Bui

3 Dave Lundgren
Pete Seibel
Derek Williams

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

4 John Denton
Joe Binder
Mike McHugh

Jonathan Bolejack

5 Pat Currie
Rudy Garcia
David Prange
Ryan Boroff

6 Jerry Beavers
John Shuffler
Don Richey

Sean Lavery-Spahr

7 Randy Summers
Ron Boroff
Brad Hunter
Paul Henderson

8 Dave Dupont
Danny Adkins
Bubba Haney
Jack Zuniga

9 Jesse Jackson
Joe Lecroy
Tom E. Crawford
Robert Warren

10 Gene Rivers
Dave Lile
Wyatt Moore
Dustin Moore
11 Roger West

Doug Hayes
Pete Thomas
Ted Pritts

2017 BRUNSWICK SASBA SENIOR TOUR

SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cowtown Bowling Palace, May, 6, 2017
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AVG

217.50
238.80
240.90
239.60
227.00
224.50
216.80
226.40
207.30
234.10
249.60
242.00
212.60
208.10
216.20
245.90
206.50
212.00
235.20
228.20
206.50
206.90
217.30
228.00
230.70
231.20
220.50
226.50
200.10
231.30
215.60
239.40
209.90
232.90
236.00
231.20
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218.10
221.70
212.10
211.30
241.80
215.90
231.00

FINAL STANDINGS

PIN FALL POINTS
9372 102
8950 90
9330 92
8828 81
8819 80
8587 80
9089 78
8864 76
9100 74
8522 74
9000 72

TEAM NAME

AVALANCHES

QUANTUMS

DAMAGES

JABS

WARP ZONES

SCHOLARS

IGNITERS

GOLIATHS

RINGERS

INFERNOS

BEATDOWNS

EARNINGS

$ 4,000.00

$ 3,200.00

$ 2,100.00

$ 1,300.00

$ 1,100.00

$  850.00

$  800.00

STAIRSTEP RESULTS
GAME 1

JABS 206
WARP ZONE 224
GAME 2

QUANTUMS 202
JABS 193
GAME 3
|pAMAGES 211
QUANTUMS 225
GAME 4

AVALANCHES 247
QUANTUMS 224




12 Sam Magill
Jerry Owczarski
Mark Cozart
Scott Teel

13 Roy Chesbro
Blane Adkins
Soctt Dodson
Geoffrey Young

14 John Hitzman
Bill Ferguson
Bill Fong
Dylan Macon

15 Dewayne Thompson
Donald Robinson
Clarence McQueen
Jonathan Wiley

16 Steve McBride
Butch Calvert
Mike Lynch
Ryan Whitney

17 A.C. Adam
Gordon Stuntz
Mark Williams
Chris Hibbitts

18 Leon Aragon
Ron Leverich
Michael Patton
Tyler Wright

19 Sam Bowman
Rock Weeks
Butch Kirby
Tim Crowe

20 Charlie Lacy
Rick Dombkowski
Rob O'Meara
Blake Demore

21 Gary Dickinson
Lyn Cummings
Charles MCLean
Jerry Meeley

22 Tip Bullock
Mark Waldrep
Shawn Rasti
Billy Fontenot
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207.60
217.20
216.80
244.50
203.60
210.70
206.60
211.30
218.40
205.20
225.80
222.30
212.90
228.10
219.60
212.50
204.30
202.60
203.60
227.40
209.40
208.70
212.80
216.10
187.00
209.20
206.70
237.40
195.70
201.80
229.70
213.60
193.80
210.10
212.90
230.90
200.40
213.90
217.50
206.50
185.90
203.70
205.40
218.50

8861

8322

8717

8731

8379

8470

8403

8408

8477

8386

8135

70

69

68

65

62

60

54

52

51

50

40

SLINGSHOTS

EINSTEINS

BRAWLERS

COPPERHEADS

CANNONS

NIRVANAS

BRAINIACS

DANGER ZONES

WILD FIRES

FANATICS

STRIKE KINGS



# [BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3 | GAME 4 | GAME 5| GAME 6 | GAME 7 | GAME 8 | GAME 9 |GAME 10| TOTAL | AVG

1 [Dewayne Thompson 227 207 182 211 193 267 216 186 223 217 2129 212.90
1 |Donald Robinson 235 235 237 205 216 266 233 258 194 202 2281 228.10
1 |Clarence McQueen 194 237 233 222 234 215 215 214 218 214 2196 219.60
1 [Jonathan Wiley 225 225 235 200 178 214 210 216 208 214 2125 212.50
2 |Sam Magill 203 202 225 206 200 206 194 225 242 173 2076 207.60
2 |Jerry Owczarski 245 257 204 199 191 225 172 215 199 265 2172 217.20
2 |Mark Cozart 236 224 236 201 188 226 178 224 222 233 2168 216.80
2 |Scott Teel 258 253 215 289 235 213 268 214 279 221 2445 244.50
3 |Dave Dupont 188 183 233 190 153 210 224 190 234 196 2001 200.10
3 |Danny Adkins 195 254 222 257 213 205 212 296 243 216 2313 231.30
3 |Bubba Haney 233 225 210 225 217 258 192 159 221 216 2156 215.60
3 |Jack Zuniga 259 189 220 236 236 237 244 247 237 289 2394 239.40
4 |Roy Chesbro 172 227 208 224 172 218 215 224 182 194 2036 203.60
4 |Blane Adkins 227 206 206 200 168 186 201 211 269 233 2107 210.70
4 |Scott Dodson 263 233 159 224 178 221 203 183 201 201 2066 206.60
4 |Geoffrey Young 201 214 189 232 213 189 245 213 233 184 2113 211.30
5 |A.C. Adam 202 223 237 167 191 238 239 230 179 188 2094 209.40
5 |Gordon Stuntz 181 232 243 175 214 208 236 200 214 184 2087 208.70
5 |Mark Williams 209 225 219 227 220 215 225 193 224 171 2128 212.80
5 |Chris Hibbitts 230 216 256 175 206 228 234 175 232 209 2161 216.10
6 |Randy Summers 246 224 300 225 245 201 210 269 185 202 2307 230.70
6 |Ron Boroff 214 247 258 194 266 237 213 215 279 189 2312 231.20
6 |Brad Hunter 243 225 266 219 224 189 249 215 173 202 2205 220.50
6 |Paul Henderson 203 208 259 269 213 215 192 237 267 202 2265 226.50
7 |John Hitzman 257 243 231 236 200 213 203 224 199 178 2184 218.40
7 |Bill Ferguson 207 188 216 180 248 193 214 259 158 189 2052 205.20
7 |Bill Fong 237 189 233 215 198 204 268 247 233 234 2258 225.80
7 |Dylan Macon 178 247 236 235 263 229 224 205 247 159 2223 222.30
8 |Steve McBride 256 224 205 171 206 218 170 234 200 159 2043 204.30
8 |Butch Calvert 221 162 220 188 212 227 194 181 234 187 2026 202.60
8 [Mike Lynch 244 193 209 206 157 214 224 188 201 200 2036 203.60
8 |Ryan Whitney 239 235 258 214 201 257 226 205 226 213 2274 227.40
9 |Gary Dickinson 256 159 218 167 185 163 234 224 160 238 2004 200.40
9 [Lyn Cummings 258 225 227 212 200 178 246 219 180 194 2139 213.90
9 |Charles McLean 216 193 206 134 278 224 194 235 268 227 2175 217.50
9 [Jerry Meeley 191 197 176 176 211 192 279 186 212 245 2065 206.50
10 |Jerry Beavers 225 187 216 214 210 224 214 178 188 209 2065 206.50
10 [John Shuffler 190 228 231 238 268 180 167 176 190 201 2069 206.90
10|Don Richey 223 237 235 234 232 223 170 201 192 226 2173 217.30
10|Sean Lavery-Spahr 285 226 228 217 195 242 236 233 182 236 2280 228.00
11[John Denton 188 213 224 202 237 236 204 196 204 222 2126 212.60
11|Joe Binder 204 233 191 266 205 191 225 173 146 247 2081 208.10
11|Mike McHugh 279 247 217 202 192 228 204 180 212 201 2162 216.20
11 |Jonathan Bolejack 258 268 235 279 257 279 257 205 235 186 2459 245.90




# [BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3 | GAME 4 | GAME 5| GAME 6 | GAME 7 | GAME 8 | GAME 9 |GAME 10| TOTAL | AVG

12 |Charlie Lacy 193 205 182 179 208 222 237 139 183 190 1938 193.80
12 |Rick Dombkowski 247 219 214 195 223 214 183 169 201 236 2101 210.10
12|Rob O'Meara 211 266 205 198 212 224 188 231 199 195 2129 212.90
12 |Blake DeMore 276 268 211 193 247 184 258 234 246 192 2309 230.90
13 |Phil Bailey 258 234 234 258 171 235 259 202 193 226 2270 227.00
13|Doug Barron 267 234 208 268 234 230 167 223 211 203 2245 224.50
13 [Hank Jordan 197 234 182 212 243 206 245 225 208 216 2168 216.80
13 [Justin Bui 186 266 279 233 204 176 194 235 235 256 2264 226.40
14 |Leon Aragon 208 161 170 162 209 218 188 179 185 190 1870 187.00
14 |Ron Leverich 203 175 246 174 225 244 193 200 186 246 2092 209.20
14 [Michael Patton 193 233 238 167 180 236 237 203 144 236 2067 206.70
14| Tyler Wright 269 268 237 226 227 257 215 216 224 235 2374 237.40
15[Sam Bowman 237 174 236 209 181 189 219 146 174 192 1957 195.70
15|Rock Weeks 231 202 234 173 200 212 157 237 202 170 2018 201.80
15 |Butch Kirby 243 233 224 200 264 233 211 258 214 217 2297 229.70
15|Tim Crowe 260 208 162 190 245 225 192 183 225 246 2136 213.60
16| Tip Bullock 216 171 174 146 221 211 212 187 172 149 1859 185.90
16 |Mark Waldrep 192 222 179 209 203 182 205 213 256 176 2037 203.70
16 [Shawn Rasti 226 205 181 201 234 223 172 197 190 225 2054 205.40
16 | Billy Fontenot 255 219 247 195 214 259 223 217 191 165 2185 218.50
17 |Pat Currie 212 191 172 208 224 247 188 237 204 182 2065 206.50
17 |Rudy Garcia 226 197 246 233 255 157 199 201 232 174 2120 212.00
17 |David Prange 233 209 226 246 279 247 195 245 248 224 2352 235.20
17 |Ryan Boroff 223 214 247 280 192 237 232 225 194 238 2282 228.20
18 [Jesse Jackson 228 226 183 244 217 246 186 169 194 206 2099 209.90
18|Joe Lecroy 243 236 279 215 206 213 227 235 279 196 2329 232.90
18|Tom E. Crawford 225 214 254 233 270 226 235 211 247 245 2360 236.00
18 [Robert Warren 256 223 216 180 247 242 257 240 186 265 2312 231.20
19 |Roger West 235 222 257 200 170 243 257 172 210 147 2113 211.30
19 |Doug Hayes 239 238 277 193 212 289 278 257 213 222 2418 241.80
19 |Pete Thomas 246 197 248 248 191 170 216 189 220 234 2159 215.90
19|Ted Pritts 234 239 216 201 247 225 225 245 245 233 2310 231.00
20 |Dave Lundgren 199 200 212 179 167 264 230 184 171 267 2073 207.30
20 |Pete Seibel 257 269 232 182 235 225 247 243 245 206 2341 234.10
20 [Derek Williams 258 267 249 181 300 233 229 245 265 269 2496 249.60
20 |Anthony Lavery-Spahr 225 216 246 242 208 247 290 300 210 236 2420 242.00
21|Gene Rivers 289 212 160 233 157 227 201 227 154 143 2003 200.30
21 |Dave Lile 268 214 225 190 194 235 215 219 196 225 2181 218.10
21 |Wyatt Moore 226 224 223 248 240 223 238 179 214 202 2217 221.70
21 [Dustin Moore 237 214 175 187 219 162 216 192 220 299 2121 212.10
22 |Bob McGregor 268 227 174 233 238 199 211 278 167 184 2179 217.90
22 [Mike Warren 214 289 215 247 224 235 215 223 248 278 2388 238.80
22 |Phil Kepner 215 215 227 237 268 247 246 254 253 247 2409 240.90
22|Jim Stephens 235 203 279 232 226 247 211 248 290 225 2396 239.60




	Final
	Marks

